LN USITUNIUNATS

31U
U

JUNAN

JUNAN

I8YATUITULAZIUTIYANY
WAUIARUAYMNIN

UNOUUNIN JININQUATIVEH

JUNAN 374
8,040,682 8,040,682
8,040,682 8,040,682
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MAUIUUSESIUN U

31U
JU

UYAAINS
WuLau (Hhensiiies)
WuLau (Heusean)

JUANTIUGY
ARDULNY
A lvaoy
A JE0
Aassallng

AU
AREPRBIN

JULTUYANYU

Wugnnyuy

EIEY

uUsnIsnall

7,810,620
2,373,600
5,437,020
1,994,000
362,000
792,000
400,000
440,000
71,500
71,500
55,000
55,000

9,931,120

UMLNUED LA

A¥N5
442,320
0
442,320
10,000
0

10,000

0
0

452,320

UUSUITINUARY

2,345,250
0
2,345,250
1,584,000
210,000
1,169,000
155,000
50,000
47,000
47,000

0

0

3,976,250

mumuqums’tuuaz

nsnsvdaunielu
210,840
0
210,840
0

0

0
0

210,840

374

10,809,030
2,373,600
8,435,430
3,588,000

572,000
1,971,000
555,000
490,000
118,500
118,500
55,000
55,000

14,570,530
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LAUIUNITSNEIAUEIUN1eTY

JU

IUYARANT
WuLiou (Heusean)
JUALHIUIY
ANMBULNU

A" ldaee

AN

[

an

31U

EIEY

) nullaanuuazussin
NUNANY .
d1571350u8

678,600 1,037,520
678,600 1,037,520
120,000 421,950

97,000 140,000

15,000 203,000

8,000 78,950

798,600 1,459,470

LY

1,716,120
1,716,120
541,950
237,000
218,000
86,950

2,258,070
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LANLSIUNITANEN

JU

UYAAINT

Wuieau (Heusean)

JUALHIUIY
ANMDULNU
CRINHER,

A Jan
GRERGRERNTIEGT

AU
GREPRGIT]

JULTURANYY

Wuganyu

U uUss e

AunIsAnE
1,526,040
1,526,040
289,700
126,200
53,500
110,000
0
0
0
0
0

374 1,815,740

USLAUNDUIYLIEU

wazUszaudnun
3,871,680
3,871,680
5,742,978
146,000
3,537,842
1,736,336
322,800
114,000
114,000
2,728,000
2,728,000

12,456,658

LY

5,397,720
5,397,720
6,032,678
272,200
3,591,342
1,846,336
322,800
114,000
114,000
2,728,000
2,728,000

14,272,398
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WHUIUES1TOUEY
» Y uuinsildiien
NUHISITUHY

IUYARANT 1,959,660
Wuwiou (edsedn) 1,959,660

JUALEIUY 1,295,700
ARDULNY 80,000
A ldaon 698,100
A Jan 517,600

AU 24,100
AR 24,100

JULTURANYY 140,000
Wugnnyuy 140,000

33U 3,419,460

374

1,959,660
1,959,660
1,295,700
80,000
698,100
517,600
24,100
24,100
140,000
140,000

3,419,460
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BRUNULANSHAS YUY

31U
JU

WYAAINS
Wuieu ([eusedn)
UANTIUU
AMBULNY
GRPGT)
Aas1sUlng
ULIUYANYU
Wuganyuy

374

ulnfwazuszun

504,120
504,120
355,000

5,000
250,000
100,000
125,000
125,000

984,120

wHUUES 1SR MUTUL T I D ST

31U
JU

JUALIUGU
LRISGOR

EIPEY

nudaaiuuazaiu
aAyuAUDULD

YUYY
80,000
80,000

80,000

EIPEY

504,120
504,120
355,000

5,000
250,000
100,000
125,000
125,000

984,120

LY

80,000
80,000

80,000

9 : 6/9



LAUITUATSANEUT TAIUSTIN LaZUUNUINIG

JU

JUALTILIY
A ldany
ULIUYANYU

Wuganyu

U UNNILLAL

YUNUINIT
50,000
50,000
0
0

33U 50,000

IUANAUINUTITU
Woadu
240,000
240,000
100,000
100,000

340,000

LY

290,000
290,000
100,000
100,000

390,000
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LLN‘IJ\?’]L!Q@I?I’]Wﬂ’ﬁ&ILLﬁZﬂ’]’iIEJﬁ']

U uUss e

- NUAENNTIULAL nunaaie 37
n151Y51

UYARINT 1,549,740 0 1,549,740
Wuioau (Hhedsedn) 1,549,740 0 1,549,740

JuAiueu 1,058,000 0 1,058,000
ANNBULNU 58,000 0 58,000
A ldany 630,000 0 630,000
A13En) 370,000 0 370,000

UAMU 48,000 3,569,000 3,617,000
GRGEHLI 48,000 0 48,000
AfuLazdnoasns 0 3,569,000 3,569,000

374 2,655,740 3,569,000 6,224,740



LA UNITUNITLN AT

JU

JUANTUY

AIER)

A laay

LRUITUNITWEIE

U
JUAKIUGUY

GRERGRERNTIGT

31U

EIEY

U

EIEY

UAWATUNITNYAT

30,000
30,000
0

30,000

JIUAATINER

180,000
180,000

180,000

NuAIndaNLa

NSNYINTSITUVIR

40,000
0
40,000

40,000

o d

ulsegngng

10,000
10,000

10,000

LY

70,000
30,000
40,000

70,000

LY

190,000
190,000

190,000
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